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SAT-9 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wennerstrom 00.004 08100 0 0Sofia

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
39.11 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Schmidt 00.006 12115 100 0Peak

42.43 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Weintrub 00.007 12122 0 0Luc

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.008 12131 0 0Layla

32.54 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gagnon 00.009 12137 0 0Kal-El

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
29.08 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Bintliff 00.0012 16143 0 0Fab

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42
27.62 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Simon 00.0019 20183 100 0Russ

27.66 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Farrance 00.0021 20190 100 0Whisky

28.65 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Schilling 00.0025 20211 100 0Zuzu

29.76 0 0 04 0Q 0 0West 00.0023 20197 100 0Edward

33.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmitter 00.0024 20199 100 0Savannah

33.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 00.0022 20195 100 0Batman

35.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 00.0015 20169 100 0Gypsy Rose

37.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 00.0020 20184 100 0Oskar

31.50 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Lazaro 00.0014 20167 0 0Lyric

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Aldrich 10.0016 20171 0 0Blitz

32.92 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mount 00.0017 20174 0 0Dynamo

37.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 00.0018 20179 0 0Trevi

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46
0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Byron 00.0027 24222 0 0FIRE!

26.79 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0DeMascio 00.0032 24233 100 0Strafe

26.89 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Mulligan 00.0031 24231 100 0Smitten

33.77 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McCaffree 00.0035 24238 100 0Karizma

36.94 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fitzgerald 00.0026 24220 100 0Heaven

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brown 10.0028 24223 0 0Cushla

31.68 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0Kahn 00.0029 24226 0 0Meeka

39.97 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Silver 00.0030 24227 0 0Wile E

33.21 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Koster 00.0033 24234 0 0Copy

30.21 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Abel 00.0034 24237 0 0Fray
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SAT-9 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
46.52 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Brownlee 00.001 04002 0 0Jett

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  53
39.04 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Schmidt 00.002 08003 100 0Summer

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.003 08004 0 0Marlee

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
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45.21 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ackley 00.005 12069 0 0Bolt

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47
25.91 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Fontaine 00.0011 16083 100 0Spice

28.21 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gichner 00.0010 16005 100 0Hank

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  51
36.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 00.0013 20089 100 0Spock
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